Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.32
1:37.62
1:37.87
1:42.28
1:43.24
1:44.39
1:50.11
1:50.42
1:50.66
1:50.84
1:52.73

2:04.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.32
1:37.87
1:43.24
1:37.62
1:42.28
1:44.39
1:50.84
1:50.11
1:50.66
1:50.42

1:52.73
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

348
193
192
168
163
158
135
134
133
132
125
94

WA Pts

348
192
163
193
168
158
132
135
133
134
125

Round

H

Round

H
H

Date

13/07/19
28/09/14
17/05/15
14/09/14
15/11/14
19/01/14
09/11/13
29/09/13
27/10/13
24/11113
30/06/13
21/04/13

Date

13/07/19
17/05/15
15/11/14
28/09/14
14/09/14
19/01/14
24/11113
09/11/13
27/10/13
29/09/13
30/06/13

Meet

KUHSC Club Sprints Gala 2019

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala
Scarborough & District Championships

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

South Holderness SC Club Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

Meet

KUHSC Club Sprints Gala 2019

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
Scarborough & District Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

Scarborough & District Swimming Champs

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

South Holderness SC Club Championships

Venue

Ennerdale LC, Hull
Beverley

Hull

Preston

Hull

Hull

Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

South Holderness

Beverley

Venue

Ennerdale LC, Hull
Hull

Hull

Beverley

Preston

Hull

Beverley

Beverley

Beverley

Beverley

South Holderness

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
KingstonHull 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3

Club Swam Under Level
KingstonHull 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:04.01 94 21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley South Holder 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



