## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.32	348	Н	13/07/19	KUHSC Club Sprints Gala 2019	Ennerdale LC, Hull	KingstonHull	3
1:37.62	193		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:37.87	192	Н	17/05/15	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
1:42.28	168	Н	14/09/14	South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala	Preston	South Holder	4
1:43.24	163		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	South Holder	3
1:44.39	158	Н	19/01/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
1:50.11	135		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:50.42	134		29/09/13	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:50.66	133		27/10/13	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:50.84	132		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:52.73	125	Н	30/06/13	South Holderness SC Club Championships	South Holderness	South Holder	4
2:04.01	94		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	South Holder	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.32	348	Н	13/07/19	KUHSC Club Sprints Gala 2019	Ennerdale LC, Hull	KingstonHull	3
1:37.87	192	Н	17/05/15	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
1:43.24	163		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	South Holder	3
1:37.62	193		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:42.28	168	Н	14/09/14	South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala	Preston	South Holder	4
1:44.39	158	Н	19/01/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
1:50.84	132		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:50.11	135		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:50.66	133		27/10/13	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:50.42	134		29/09/13	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints	Beverley	South Holder	3
1:52.73 opyright 2024	125 <b>4</b>	Н	30/06/13	South Holderness SC Club Championships	South Holderness	South Holder Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM

21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

2:04.01 94

Beverley

South Holder

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS